DUBLIN
Haematological Malignancies and Future of Immunotherapy

Friday 18"

May 2018

Trinity Suite, Gresham Hotel, 23 O'Connell Street Upper, North City, Dublin, DO1 C3W?7, Ireland

09:00
Session 1

09:30
10:00
10:30

11:00
11:30

Session 2
11:50
12:20
12:50

13:15

Session 3
14:10
14:40
15:10
15:40

Session 4

16:00

16:30

17:00

Chairs: Prof Elisabeth Vandenberghe, Dr Larry Bacon, Prof Paul Browne
St James’s Hospital, Dublin

Registration

HCL, LGLL and T-PLL

How much have the new drugs advanced CLL

Advances in the treatment of relapsed and

Dr Claire Dearden, Royal Marsden Hospital, Surrey

Dr George Follows, Addenbrooke’s Hospital

Prof David Linch, UCLH

resistant Hodgkin’s Lymphoma and High Grade NHL

Transplant- an EBMT update
Coffee break

Acute myeloid leukaemia and transplant
Acute lymphocytic leukaemia
Mastocytosis associated haematological
malignancies

Lunch

Myeloma — Part 1

Myeloma — Part 2

Immunotherapy — check point inhibitors
Coffee

CART cell therapy — patient selection
- the strengths and weaknesses
Panel discussion

- ALL

- Lymphoma

- Myeloma

- AML
Close

Prices include VAT@20%

Consultants

Dr Stephen Robinson, University Hospital Bristol

Dr Victoria Potter, King’s College Hospital, London

Dr Clare Rowntree, University Hospital of Wales

Dr Anne Parker, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Glasgow

Prof Graham Jackson, NCCC, Newcastle

Prof Paul Browne, St James’s Hospital, Dublin

Prof Tim lllidge, The Christie, Manchester

Dr Reuben Benjamin, King’s College Hospital, London

led by Prof Elisabeth Vandenberghe

Dr Reuben Benjamin, Dr Clare Rowntree, Dr Larry Bacon
Prof Tim lllidge, Prof David Linch, Dr Stephen Robinson

Prof Graham Jackson, Prof Paul Browne

Dr Victoria Potter, Dr Anne Parker, Dr Eibhlin Conneally

£72 (up until 29" March)

After 30" March

£96

Trainees/ Nurses

£54 (first 20 places)

£72

|/'p,cm@q

This meeting is supported by companies that have had no input into the programme

5% Bristol-Myers Squibb

@ () GILEAD

ONCOLOGY

'(f) Jazz Pharmaceuticals

AMGEN

Oncology

obbvie

) NOVARTIS

A AR
Celgene PHARMA & BIOTECH
€

) Mallinckrodt
harmaceuticals

To register please contact sophie@hartleytaylor.co.uk or go on-line and register at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk



mailto:sophie@hartleytaylor.co.uk

