DUBLIN

Haematological Malignancies and Future of Immunotherapy Friday 18th May 2018

Trinity Suite, Gresham Hotel, 23 O'Connell Street Upper, North City, Dublin, D01 C3W7, Ireland

Chairs: Prof Elisabeth Vandenberghe, Dr Larry Bacon, Prof Paul Browne

St James's Hospital, Dublin

09:00	Registration		
Session 1			
09:30	HCL, LGLL and T-PLL	Dr Claire Dearden, Royal Marsden Hospital, Surrey	
10:00	How much have the new drugs advanced CLL	Dr George Follows, Addenbrooke's Hospital	
10:30	Advances in the treatment of relapsed and	Prof David Linch, UCLH	
	resistant Hodgkin's Lymphoma and High Grade N	HL	
11:00	Transplant- an EBMT update	Dr Stephen Robinson, University Hospital Bristol	
11:30	Coffee break		
Session 2			
11:50	Acute myeloid leukaemia and transplant	Dr Victoria Potter, King's College Hospital, London	
12:20	Acute lymphocytic leukaemia	Dr Clare Rowntree, University Hospital of Wales	
12:50	Mastocytosis associated haematological	Dr Anne Parker, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Glasgow	
	malignancies		
13:15	Lunch		
Session 3			
14:10	Myeloma – Part 1	Prof Graham Jackson, NCCC, Newcastle	
14:40	Myeloma – Part 2	Prof Paul Browne, St James's Hospital, Dublin	
15:10	Immunotherapy – check point inhibitors	Prof Tim Illidge, The Christie, Manchester	
15:40	Coffee		
Session 4			
16:00	CAR T cell therapy – patient selection	Dr Reuben Benjamin, King's College Hospital, London	
	- the strengths and weaknesses		
16:30	Panel discussion	led by Prof Elisabeth Vandenberghe	
	- ALL	Dr Reuben Benjamin, Dr Clare Rowntree, Dr Larry Bacon	
	- Lymphoma	Prof Tim Illidge, Prof David Linch, Dr Stephen Robinson	
	- Myeloma	Prof Graham Jackson, Prof Paul Browne	
	- AML	Dr Victoria Potter, Dr Anne Parker, Dr Eibhlin Conneally	
17:00	Close		

Prices include VAT@20%		After 30 th March
Consultants	£72 (up until 29 th March)	£96
Trainees/ Nurses	£54 (first 20 places)	£72

This meeting is supported by companies that have had no input into the programme





Dogistration

00.00



Bristol-Myers Squibb











